CHFC

Le réseau d’'un bout a l'autre
Convertisseur RJ45/SC 10/100/1000 Monomode (20 Km)

10/100 Mbps and 10/100/1000 Mbps Media Converter

This is an intellipent, adaptive and efficient
Ethernet converter device. It @n
implement data transmission between
twisted pair electrical signals and optical
sipnals, which are the two types of
network connection media. This type of
media converter can extend the
transmission distance to 0.55 kilometres
(multimode) or 120 kilometres (single
mode). Using a media converter is an
economical solution to achieve a long
distance transmission base on current
status.

Features:
In conformity to |IEEES02 3 10base-T,
[EEEBO2 3u 100 base-TX,/FX, IEEE202 3ab 1000
base-T, IEEEBOZ. 3z, 1000base-5M0/LX,
FEEEBDZ 1a, IEEEROZ 1PO0S, |IEEEBDZ 1d
Spanning Tree
MDIMDI-X At Megotiation

¥ Supports 2U 197 System Chassis, holds up to

14pcs standalone type media comverter or

16pcs card based media converter

Hot Pluggable & Wall-Mountable

¥ Stable performance: more than 50,000 hours
fault-free
Uinigue IC solution applied

+  Supports 10/100Mbps and 10,/100/1000M
full fhalf duplex, easy upgrades

+  Supports VLAN transmission

¥ Conforms with safety code of FCC, CE and RoHS
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Spacificarions
Rate seif-adaptive 10/ 100M or 10/ 200/ 10000

Pratecol supported VEEEBN2 3/1EEEBDR2 31 et

Fibre type single / dual fibre

Optic mode single { multimode

Transmissicn mode bt fuall chples

Ethernet interface Ri-25

Optic interface SC/FC/ST

Optic wavelzngth §50nm, 1310nm, 1550nm, Tx13E0/Rx1550nm, Trl S50 Rx130nm
BER < 11000000000

Reste sef-adaptive L0/ T00M or 10,100/100004

MTEF 3 years

POWER 25w

Power supply AC220V058, DC-18 V /054, DOSV/LA

‘Working temperature or507]

Working humidity 5%-95%

Storage temperature -A0r{~7a'l

Storage humidity 5%~85% | no~condersing}

Weight 0368856

Dimensions. 228x12250mm for packing, BT Ex26.5mm for device
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